Kiruna Hugget 2017 RESULTATLISTA
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EVA UVEMALM
RUTGER UUSITALO
JULIANI SALMELA
AIMO SORSA
MIKAEEL UUSITALO
KNUT OLOFSSON
ESKO GRANMYR
TARJA ANTTILA
SAULI RAUHALA
YNGVE LINDMARK
BERTIL NILIMAA

ULF AHL

VILLE PUUMALAINEN
NILLAN NORDBERG
RONNY SANDSTROM
MAURI VALIMA
VIKTOR JOHANSSON
TOBIAS KESKITALO
JOAKIM NORDBERG
JULIA KVARSTROM
INGVAR LUNGFORS
EVA LISA KOIVISTO
KAARINA JOKELAINEN
HARRY EMMOT
TAGE LINDMARK
REIMA MYLLYKOSKI
JOEL KESKITALO
ERKKI JAAKONEN
RUNE ANTTILA
ILONA NILIMAA
HANS BERG

OLA RENBERG
TOMMI RAPAKKO
INGEMAR OLSSON

VIKTig
334
329
226
208
144
143
116
93
92
90
87
85
73
72
62
54
53
50
49
44
41
39
33
29
28
27
26,33
26,06
26
25
22
21
20
19

Antal
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STARTKORT
13243
82113
82106
81963
13333
80171
13211
82147
80913
13200
82107
80168
82148
80911
13292
81965
13328
82136
80910
80918
13297
80172
81972
13232
13337
80170
80914
80175
80174
82107
80910
80908
80169
82105



